
Deconectari programate Briceni - 12.02.2024-18.02.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT269LG12F1
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT269LG12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT203BV3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT206BV3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT208BV3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT210BV3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT229BV3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-12
08:00:00

2024-02-12
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT231BV3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT17BR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT18BR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT19BR17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT17BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT18BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT19BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT336BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT241LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT246LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT247LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT484LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

2024-02-13
08:00:00

2024-02-13
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT506LG4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

2024-02-14
08:00:00

2024-02-14
16:00:00

S.BALCAUTI: PT174COL5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT249LG12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT344LP9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

S.BALCAUTI: PT174COL5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT79BR4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT89BR4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT502BR4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT535BR4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT593BR4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-15
08:00:00

2024-02-15
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT600BR3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT42BR22
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT102BR22
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT103BR22
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT104BR22
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT105BR22
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT110BR22
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT123BR22
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT471BR22
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT102BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT103BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT104BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT105BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-16
08:00:00

2024-02-16
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT471BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


